



Hatch Mott MacDonald Alabama, LLC
1110 Montlimar Drive, Suite 650
Mobile, Alabama 36609

Bid Tabulation
Bids Opened: June 20, 2007, 10:00 AM

Proj. Name: Zeigler Boulevard Project No: MCP-308-06
Owner: Mobile County Commission HMM Project No: 231310

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Apex Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201-A	Clearing & Grubbing (approx. 1.30 acres)	1.00	LS	\$12,527.15	\$12,527.15
206-C1	Removing Bituminous Pavement	655.00	SY	\$3.25	\$2,128.75
206-C2	Removing Concrete	33.00	SY	\$17.70	\$584.10
206-D	Removing Pipe (All sizes)	90.00	LF	\$7.08	\$637.20
210-A	Unclassified Excavation	1121.00	CY	\$5.90	\$6,613.90
210-D	Borrow Excavation (A2 or Better)	559.00	CY	\$8.68	\$4,852.12
206-E	Removing Headwalls	2.00	EACH	\$413.00	\$826.00
230-A	Roadbed Processing	5.06	RDBD STA	\$466.10	\$2,358.47
243-A	Geosynthetics for Soft Soil Reinforcement, Type 3 (Tensar BX1100)	745.00	SY	\$6.22	\$4,633.90
301-A1	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Per Section 825, Road Mixed, 6" Compacted Thickness	745.00	SY	\$11.43	\$8,515.35
301-A2	Select Soil Subbase Course, Type B, Upper Layer, Per Section 820, Road Mixed, 6" Compacted Thickness	1490.00	SY	\$2.60	\$3,874.00
301-A3	Select Soil Subbase Course, Type B, Lower Layer Per Section 820, Road Mixed, 6" Compacted Thickness	1490.00	SY	\$2.60	\$3,874.00
401-A	Bituminous Treatment A	683.00	SY	\$1.38	\$942.54
405-A	Tack Coat	683.00	SY	\$1.38	\$942.54
429-A	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Max Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range C, 125 lb/sy	43.00	TON	\$106.14	\$4,564.02
429-B	Improved Bituminous Concrete Binder Layer, Widening 1/2" Max Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range C, 250 lb/sy	85.50	TON	\$106.14	\$9,074.97
530-A	24" Roadway Pipe, CL 3RC Extension	16.00	LF	\$59.83	\$957.28
530-B	59"x 36" Roadway Pipe, CL 3RC Extension	10.00	LF	\$191.62	\$1,916.20
535-B1	29"x 18" Side Drain Pipe, CL 3RC	192.00	LF	\$63.09	\$12,113.28
535-B2	59"x 36" Stormsewer Pipe, CL 3RC	16.00	LF	\$179.82	\$2,877.12
600-A	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$11,210.00	\$11,210.00
610-A	Loose Rip-Rap, Class 1, 18" Thick	25.00	SY	\$88.68	\$2,217.00
610-D	Filter Blanket	25.00	SY	\$4.83	\$120.75
614-A	Slope Paving	13.50	CY	\$550.00	\$7,425.00
619-B1	29"x 18" Side Drain PET, Class 1, 4:1 SLP	4.00	EACH	\$715.00	\$2,860.00
619-B2	59"x 36" Roadway PET, Class 1, 4:1 SLP	1.00	EACH	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00
620-A	Minor Structure Concrete (Concrete Collars)	2.00	CY	\$880.00	\$1,760.00
621-C	Junction Box, Type I	1.00	EACH	\$3,080.00	\$3,080.00
623-B1	Concrete Curb, Type N	57.00	LF	\$19.80	\$1,128.60
623-B2	Concrete Curb, Type N "Special"	36.00	LF	\$38.50	\$1,386.00
634-A	Industrial Chain Link Fence, 6' High	30.00	LF	\$22.51	\$675.30
637-A	Fence Reset, Chain Link	30.00	LF	\$17.37	\$521.10
650-A	Topsoil, 2" compacted thickness	265.00	CY	\$13.83	\$3,664.95
652-A	Seeding	0.65	ACRE	\$1,227.79	\$798.06
652-C	Mowing	0.65	ACRE	\$590.00	\$383.50

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Apex Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
654-A	Solid Sodding	213.50	SY	\$7.40	\$1,579.90
656-A	Mulching	0.65	ACRE	\$1,227.79	\$798.06
659-A	Erosion Control Netting, Class C (North American Green, C350, or approved equal)	333.00	SY	\$5.64	\$1,878.12
665-A	Temporary Seeding	2.00	ACRE	\$675.55	\$1,351.10
665-B	Temporary Mulching	2.00	ACRE	\$675.55	\$1,351.10
665-F	Hay Bales	50.00	EACH	\$8.05	\$402.50
665-J	Silt Fence, Type A	750.00	LF	\$3.71	\$2,782.50
680-A	Engineering Controls	1.00	LS	\$7,670.00	\$7,670.00
701-D	Solid Traffic Stripe Removed	575.00	LF	\$2.36	\$1,357.00
740-B	Construction Signs, Type IV	272.00	SF	\$21.33	\$5,801.76
740-D	Channelizing Drums	5.00	EACH	\$74.52	\$372.60
740-E	Cones (36" high)	50.00	EACH	\$15.43	\$771.50
740-F	Barricades, Type III	2.00	EACH	\$278.78	\$557.56
740-I	Warning Lights, Type B	2.00	EACH	\$83.60	\$167.20
740-M	Weight for Cones	50.00	EACH	\$1.29	\$64.50
998-A	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$11,725.00)	1.00	LS	\$8,260.00	\$8,260.00
1002-A	Commercial Asphalt Driveway	563.00	SY	\$19.51	\$10,984.13
ROADWAY PROJECT TOTAL				<u>\$169,952.68</u>	